



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **C.R.P. 9/2024 & CM APPL. 958/2024**

ANITA CHAUDHARY & ORS. Petitioners

Through: **Mr.Varun Goswami with Mr.
Naveen Grover, Advocates**

versus

RENU & ORS. Respondents

Through: **Ms.Kajal Bhatia, Mr.Krishan
Kumar, Mr.Rahul Kumar and
Mr.Ankur Gogia, Advocates for
R-1 to 4.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

10.05.2024

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 08.07.2024.

BY ORDER:

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 10, 2024

VLD