



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **C.R.P. 9/2024 & CM APPL. 958/2024**

ANITA CHAUDHARY & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Varun Goswami, Mr. Hritik Chaudhary & Mr. Vansmani Tripathi, Advocates.

versus

RENU & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Narendar Malawaliya & Mr. Rikin Aswal, Advocates for R-1 to 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

14.11.2024

%

1. No time left as it is already 04:30 P.M.

2. Re-notify on 20.02.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 14, 2024

S.Sharma